
Additional Business:
Policies with Premium
Units with Premium

2017

To Date
Crop Year

Net Acres Insured

Liability
Total Premium
Subsidy
Indemnity
Loss Ratio

1,088,077
2,312,558

300,402

100,527,162
9,967,454
6,251,244
5,378,129

0.54

1,074,747

Federal Crop Insurance Corp
Summary of Business Report for 2017 thru 2020

As of September 28, 2020
(Net Acre and Dollars in Thousands)

2018

To Date
1 Year Ago

2018

To Date
Crop Year

2019

To Date
1 Year Ago

2019

Prev Week
Crop Year

2019

To Date
Crop Year

2020

Prev Week
Crop Year

2020

To Date
Crop Year

Catastrophic Business:
Policies with Premium
Units with Premium
Net Acres Insured

Liability
Total Premium
Subsidy
Indemnity
Loss Ratio

Combined Business:

Policies with Premium
Units with Premium
Net Acres Insured

Liability
Total Premium
Subsidy
Indemnity
Loss Ratio

2,277,948
324,465

104,515,335
9,800,940
6,171,144
7,178,599

0.73

1,074,858
2,278,298

324,543

104,512,993
9,800,080
6,169,998
7,264,322

0.74

1,069,713
2,295,338

369,803

103,409,162
9,994,533
6,240,792
4,586,635

0.46

1,076,492
2,308,610

369,971

104,184,882
10,033,075
6,274,706

10,400,972
1.04

1,076,476
2,308,538

369,950

104,176,216
10,032,014
6,274,090

10,404,760
1.04

1,086,615
2,383,974

388,314

108,626,541
9,942,115
6,202,604
3,126,326

0.31

1,087,752
2,386,963

389,623

108,755,171
9,947,985
6,206,450
3,443,922

0.35

37,113
57,290
11,343

5,547,881
104,343
104,152
50,163

0.48

1,125,190
2,369,848

311,745

106,075,043
10,071,797
6,355,396
5,428,292

0.54

33,300
51,423
10,608

5,647,736
95,947
95,879
50,833

0.53

33,314
51,444
10,625

5,650,946
95,997
95,929
50,907

0.53

29,568
45,792
9,774

5,622,097
93,905
93,736
22,474

0.24

29,836
46,257
9,888

5,675,720
94,690
94,624
49,231

0.52

29,837
46,259
9,890

5,679,230
94,728
94,662
49,231

0.52

18,696
29,772
7,334

4,366,002
76,005
75,752
9,576

0.13

18,724
29,802
7,348

4,399,816
76,264
76,012
10,488

0.14

1,108,047
2,329,371

335,073

110,163,071
9,896,887
6,267,023
7,229,432

0.73

1,108,172
2,329,742

335,168

110,163,939
9,896,077
6,265,927
7,315,229

0.74

1,099,281
2,341,130

379,577

109,031,259
10,088,438
6,334,528
4,609,109

0.46

1,106,328
2,354,867

379,859

109,860,602
10,127,765
6,369,330

10,450,203
1.03

1,106,313
2,354,797

379,840

109,855,446
10,126,742
6,368,752

10,453,991
1.03

1,105,311
2,413,746

395,648

112,992,543
10,018,120
6,278,356
3,135,902

0.31

1,106,476
2,416,765

396,971

113,154,987
10,024,249
6,282,462
3,454,410

0.34

Companion/Endorsed Acres 4,963,030 6,863 6,874,750 8,616 8,824,772 8,828,046 10,112,969 10,129,744

Companion/Endorsed Acres 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4,963,030 6,863 6,874,750 8,616 8,824,772 8,828,046 10,112,969 10,129,744Companion/Endorsed Acres

All lines, except the Net Acres Insured and Companion/Endorsed Acres, include policy totals for crops insured in tons, colonies and trees.  Ton, colony and tree 
totals can be retrieved utilizing the Summary of Business application.



All lines, except the Net Acres Insured and Companion/Endorsed Acres, include policy totals for crops insured in tons, colonies and trees.  Ton, colony and tree 
totals can be retrieved utilizing the Summary of Business application.


